
Contractor Address POC Phone # E-mail Prime/Sub
A & B Painting 672 Walsh Ave, Santa Clara,  95050 Dean Gardener 408-727-4915 sub
Acco Engineered Systems 1133 Aladdin Ave., San Leandro, CA  94577 Jim Mojas 510-346-4409 sub
AEGIS Fire Systems, Inc. 500 Boulder Ct., Suite A, Pleasanton, CA  94566 Guss Jones 925-417-5550 gjones@aegisfire.com sub
Aire Sheet Metal, Inc. P. O. Box 5217, Redwood City, CA  94063 Joe Winmill 650-364-8081 joe@airesm.com sub
Agate Steel, Inc. P. O. Box 117, Scottsdale, AZ  85252 Sandy Moore 480-994-9455 Sandy.Moore@agateinc.com sub
Agbayani Construction Corp 88 Dixon Court, Daly City, CA  94014-2225 Alfonson Garcia 650-994-9386 alfonso.garcia@agbayani.com
Air Connection 51 Foley St., Santa Rosa, CA  95401 Mark Morelli 707-571-8384 mark@acgeo.net sub
Alamillo Rebar, Inc. 1101 Nimitz Avenue, Vallejo, CA  94592 Amy Sieker 707-551-7007 amy@alamillorebar.com sub
AIC Painting Corp. 1815 Grant Street, Santa Clara, CA  95050 Christine Hull 408-986-0140 aicpainting@sbcglobal.net sub
All American Tile & Terrazo P. O. Box 4004, Richmond, CA  94804 Jeff Young 510-237-9710 allamericanjeff@yahoo.com sub
Allbright Window Coverings 21110 Nordhoff Street, Unit D, Chatsworth, CA  91311 Barbie Torres 8187862271 Barbie@allbrightwc.com sub
Allen Specialties Inc. 282 Kinney Drive, San Jose, CA  95112 Lou Jara 408-947-0600 lou@allenspecialties.com sub
Alten Construction 720 12th Street, Richmond, CA  94801 Rich Dobson 510-234-4200 rdobson@altenconstruction.com prime
AmeriVet Plumbing Services 7029 Chestnut Ave., Orangevale, CA  95662 Erica Kuhlmann 916-293-9995 amerivetplumbing@comcast.net sub
Appian Engineering Inc. 760 E. Capitol Avenue, Milpitas, CA  95035 Robert Lucey 408-946-2677 rlucey@qappian-eng.com sub
Aquamatic Fire Protection 540 Garcia Ave., Suite A, Pittsburg, CA  94565 Jody Bookout jodyb@aquamaticfire.com sub
Arizona Sustainability Services 345 Chestnut Ave., Ste. 16, Long Beach, CA  90802 James Tovar 480-371-8071 jamestovar@cox.net sub
Arntz Builders, Inc. 19 Pamaron Way, Novato, CA  94949 Kathy Rowen 415-382-1188 kathyr@arntzbuilders.com prime
Artistic Elevator Interiors 26 Industrial Park Drive, Waldorf, MD  20602 Doug Wehrle dwehrle@aeicabs.com sub
Automatic Entrances California 201 W. Prospect Ave, Ste. 9, Danville, CA  94526 John Youngman 415-265-0861 autoentrance@mac.com sub
B & B Landscape 450 Phelan Avenue, San Jose, CA  95112 George 408-573-9430 BandBGeorgeSr@aol.com sub
Barry Swenson Builder 777 North 1st Street, 5th Floor, San Jose, CA  95112 Kathee Payne 408-287-0246 kpayne@BarrySwensonBuilder.com prime
Barton Overhead Door 4720 Orkney Place, Shasta Lake, CA  96019 Steve Cole 530-229-7792 scole@bartondoor.com sub
Bay City Coatings P. O. Box 627, Murphys, CA  95247 Steve Carlquist 707-624-6167 baycity@ymail.com sub
Bergelectric Corp. 3480 Sunrise Blvd., Suite 100, Rancho Cordova, CA  95742 Don McGee 916-636-1880 dmcgee@bergelectric.com sub
Best Contracting Services 29300 Pacific  Street, Hayward, CA  94544 Seema Soni 510-886-7240 Ssoni@bestcontracting.com
Big Al's Construction Clean-Up P. O. Box 3910, Hayward, CA  94540 Tim Covington 888-994-7463 Tcgrimefighter@aol.com sub
Blach Construction 469 El Camino Real, Ste. 120, Santa Clara, CA  95050 Dave Finn 408-869-8321 dave.finn@blach.com prime
Boyett Construction, Inc. 2404 Tripaldi Way, Hayward, CA  94545 Ron Cope 510-576-8016 Rcope@boyettconstruction.com sub
Blues Roofing 182 Topaz Street, Milpitas, CA  95035 Keith Robnett sub
Bryan Construction 7025 Campus Dr., Colorado Springs, CO  80920 Fred Ritchie 719-632-5355 fritchie@bryanconstruction.com prime
C. Overaa & Co. 200 Parr Blvd., Richmond, CA  94801 Elizabeth Brown 510-234-0926 elizabethb@overaa.com prime
Cal Pacific Hydraulics 735 Industrial Way, Suite 108, San Carlos, CA  94070 Dan 650-591-3070 sub
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California Drywall Co. 2290 S. 10th Street, San Jose, CA  95112 Greg Eckstrom 408-292-7500 geckstrom@caldrywall.com sub
Cascade Drilling, Inc. 3632 Omec Circle, Rancho Cordova, CA  95742 Christina Kell 916-638-1169 ckell@cascadedrilling.com sub
CCI Inc. P. O. Box 1338, Menlo Park, CA  94026 Tom Barbeiro 907-258-5755 tbarbeiro@ccialaska.com prime
CDM 1317 26th Avenue, Gulfport, MS  39501 Stephen Brettel 228-822-3901 BrettelSP@cdm.com prime
Central Coast Wilds John Cairns 831-459-0656 jcairns@centralcoastwilds.com sub
CH Reynolds 1281 Wayne Avenue, San Jose, CA  95131 Jason Bright 408-436-9280 jbright@chreynolds.com sub
Cisco Fire Systems P. O. Box 358, Copperopolis, CA  95228 Ira 209-785-2643 sub
Cupertino Electric 1132 N. 7th Street, San Jose, CA  95112 Stephanie Erickson 408-808-8022 Stephanie_Erickson@cei.com sub
Custom Drywall, Inc. 1570 Gladding Ct., Milpitas, CA  95035 Sheryll Marmito 408-263-1616 Sheryll.m@custom-drywall-inc.com sub
D&J Tile Co., Inc. 1045 Terminal Way, San Carlos, CA  94070 Valerie Storm 650-632-4000 valerie@djtile.com sub
Delta Ironworks P. O. Box 10580, Salinas, CA  93912 Marcy Dominguez 831-663-1190 info@deltaironworks.com sub
Devcon Construction Inc. 690 Gibraltar Drive, Milpitas, CA  95035 Peter Copriviza 408-942-8200 pcopriviza@devcon-const.com prime
Dome Construction Corporation 560 S. Winchester Blvd., Suite 500, San Jose, CA  95128 Melody Spradlin 408-938-5770 mspradlin@domeconst.com prime
Dorfmeier Masonry 4685 E. Hedges Ave., Fresno, CA  93703 Allen Dorfmeier 559-252-5560 sub
Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring 2200 Wymore Way, Antioch, CA  94509 Andres Melgoza 925-978-2060 andres.melgoza@drilltechdrilling.com sub
Drue Tile 394 Umbarger Rd., San Jose, CA  95111 Ed Ward Ed@DrueTile.com sub
Ellis & Ellis Sign Systems 1111 Joellis Way, Sacramento, CA  95815 Dave Cox 916-924-1936 DCox@EllisSigns.com sub
Engineered Structures Inc. 12400 West Overland Road, Boise, ID  83709 JJ Nelson 208-362-3040 jjnelson@esiconstruction.com prime
Environmental Systems, Inc. 3353 De La Cruz Blvd., Santa Clara, CA  95054 Donna NyBlom 408-980-1711 DNyBlom@esite.net sub
F. Rodgers Corp. 7775 Las Positas Road, Livermore, CA  94551 Rom Halpin 925-828-0829 thalpin@frodgers.com sub
Fitzgibbon Masonry 334 Victory Ave., South San Francisco, CA  94080 James 650-589-4226 sub
Four Star Erectors 23 Rickbacker Road, Livermore, CA  94511 Pat Sexton 925-640-9053 Pat@4starerectors.com sub
Geothermal Resource Group, Inc. P. O. Box 11898, Palm Desert, CA  92255 Alan Bailey 760-341-0186 alanbailey@grgi.org sub
Glicee Interior Systems 30864 Huntwood Ave., Hayward, CA  94544 Robert 510-475-7919
Golden Bear Fire Protection 23315 Connecticut Street, Hayward, CA  94545 Hadi Esfahani 510-782-3163 Hadi@goldenbearfire.com sub
Gonsalves & Stronck 1000 Washington Street, San Carlos, CA  94070 Omar Adham 650-802-2960 oadham@gs-construction.com prime
Gordon Prill 1245 Pear Avenue, Mountain View, CA  94043 650-335-1990 fcrediford@gordonprill.com prime
Gregg Drilling and Testing Inc. 950 Howe Road, Martinez, CA  94553 Randy Dockery 925-383-0487 rdockery@greggdrilling.com sub
Guida Surveying, Inc. 9241 Irvine Blvd., Irvine, CA  92618 Ralph Guida 949-777-2003 R3@guidasurveying.com sub
Hathaway Dinwiddie 275 Battery Street, Suite 300, San Francisco, CA  94111 Tom Clyman 415-986-2718 clymant@hdcco.com prime
Hensel Phelps Construction Co. 226 Airport Parkway, Suite 150, San Jose, CA  95110 Bruce Rusher 408-452-1800 brusher@henselphelps.com prime
Hunt Construction Group 100 Pine St., Ste. 2460, San Francisco, CA  94111 Henry Tooryani 415-391-3930 htooryani@huntconstruction group.com prime
ICOM 477 Burke Street, San Jose, CA  95112 Al Aramburu 408-792-2278 ala@icominc.com prime
In2Change, Inc. 870 E. Charleston Road, Suite 210, Palo Alto, CA  94303 Kitt Pierre 650-856-9400 Kathrine@in2change.com sub
InterMountain Electric Company 1441 Bayport Avenue, San Carlos, CA  94070 Natalie Valencia 650-591-7118 natalie@im-electric.com sub
J. Flores Construction 4229 Mission Street, San Francisco, CA  94112 Brian 415-337-2934 sub
J. W. McClenahan Co. P. O. Box 1149, San Mateo, CA  94403 Jack Eichelberger 650-345-1691 jacke@jwmcclenahanco.com sub
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Jensen Corporation 1983 Concourse Drive, San Jose, CA  95131-1708 Anna Scandalis 408-447-8347 ascandalis@jensencorp.com sub
Jones Building Companies 12223 Highland Ave #106-511, Rancho Cucamonga, CA  91739 Guy Jones 760-221-6710 gjones@jonesbuildingcompanies.com prime
Kinetic Systems, Inc. 48400 Fremont Blvd., Fremont, CA  94538 Mike Dean 510-683-6000 mike.dean@kinetics.net sub
Lawson Roofing Co., Inc. 1495 Tennessee St., San Francisco, CA  94107 Don Dickey 415-285-1661 d_dickey@lawsonroofing.com sub
Lewis C. Nelson and Sons, Inc. 3400 McCall Ave., Ste. 100, Selma, CA  93662 Sara Subia 559-896-1443 Ssubia@lewisnelson.com prime
Lombardo Construction 2574 El Camino Real, Prunedale, CA  939078 Jesse 831-663-9974 sub
Malcolm Drilling Co., Inc. 3503 Breakwater Court, Hayward, CA  94545 Francesco Latini 510-780-9181 flatini@malcolmdrilling.com sub
Marshall Dubas Construction, Inc. 2036 Touraine Lane, Half Moon Bay, CA  94019 Lynda Dubas 650-726-9329 lad@marshallconst.com prime
McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. 343 Sansome Street, 14th Floor, San Francisco, CA  94104 Troy Keim 415-397-5151 tkeim@mccarthy.com prime
Mission Glass Company, Inc. 200 Valley Drive, Suite 15, Brisbane, CA  94005 Justin Hatt 415-468-1570 justin@missionglass.com sub
Mitsubishi Construction Corp 1001 Avenue of the Americas, 11th Floor, New York, NY 10018 Irvine Henry 212-403-2860 irvine.henry@mitconst.com prime
Moorefield Construction 1485 River Park Drive, Suite 100, Sacramento, CA  95815 Bernard Furlow 916-614-7888 bfurlow@moorefieldconstruction.com prime
Neiman & Company 123 West Shoreview Drive, San Ramon, CA  94582 James Starke 925-705-5959 james@neimanandco.com
O'Grady Paving, Inc. 2513 Wyandotte Street, Mountain View, CA  94043 Brett Hickman 650-966-1926 bhickman@ogradypaving.com sub
Otis Elevator 470 Lakeside Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94085 Jim Balboni 408-328-4211 jim.balboni@otix.com sub
Pacific Coast Steel 5160 Fulton Drive, Fairfield, CA  94534 Mary Tylenda 707-759-1412 Mary.Tylenda@pcsgp.com sub
Pacific Interlock Pavingstone Inc. 1895 San Felipe Road, Hollister, CA  95032 Robbie Crump 831-902-5657 sub
Paragon Mechanical Inc. 2460 De La Cruz Blvd., Santa Clara, CA  95050 Jim Brady 408-727-7303 jbrady@paragonmechanical.com sub
Parker Door and Glass, Inc. 16163 Caputo Drive, Morgan Hill, CA  95037 Don Parker 408-779-0617 parkerdoorandglass@yahoo.com sub
Pitcher Drilling Co. Terry Shewchuk 650-328-8910 tshewchuk@pitcherdrilling.com sub
REC Solar, Inc. 775 Fiero Lane, Suite 200, San Luis Obispo, CA  93401 Polly Mertens 805-547-2636 pmertens@recsolar.com sub
Reeve-Knight Construction, Inc. 128 Ascot Dr., Roseville, CA  95661 Lori Spears 916-865-1524 loris@reeve-knight.com prime
RFI 360 Turtle Creek Court, San Jose, CA  95125 Al Flores 408-298-5400 Aflores@rfi.com sub
Richlen Construction 546 Bryant Street, San Francisco, CA  94107 Russ Ysunza 415-904-0900 russ@richlen.com prime
Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. 1241 Hawks Flight Court, El Dorado, CA  95762 Rena Verdugo 916-939-1110 renav@roebbelen.com prime
Romak Ironworks 380 Industrial Court, Beneicia, CA  94510 Natasha Cruz 707-751-2420 ncruz@romak.com sub
Rosendin Electric 880Mabury Road, San Jose, CA  95133 David Pineo 408-793-5098 dpineo@rosendin.com sub
Royal Electric Company 8481 Carbide Ct., Sacramento, CA  95828 Monica Griffin 916-226-2280 monicag@royalelect.com sub
Rubecon 3450 Third Street, Bldg. 1B, San Francisco, CA  94124 Stefanie Phillips 415-206-7740 stefanie@rubecon.com prime
Ryan Companies US, Inc. 1 North Central, Suite 1300, Phoenix, AZ  85004 Dan Bergstein 602-322-6100 dan.bergstein@ryancompanies.com prime
S. J. Amoroso Construction 390 Bridge Parkway, Redwood Shores, CA  94065 Larry Sudderth 650-654-1900 lsudderth@sjamoroso.com prime
San Jose Construction 1210 Coleman Avenue, Santa Clara, CA  95050 Shannon Priolo 408-566-1539 shannon@sjconstruction.com prime
Satellite Painting, Inc. 3851 P. Charter Park Drive, San Jose, CA  95136 Carlos Gamero 408-264-1600 satellptg@aol.com sub
Sausal Corporation 422 Whitney Street, San Leandro, CA  94577 Michelle McLellan 510-568-6600 michelle@sausal.net prime
Scott Electric 1150 25th Street, San Francisco, CA  94107 Barry Nelson sub
Siemens Building Technologies 25821 Industrial Blvd., Suite 300, Hayward, CA  94545 Jason Daters 510-723-7728 jason.daters@siemens.com sub
Sika Sarnafil 100 Dan Road, Canton, MA  02021 Bill Bellico 800-451-2502 bellico.william@us.sika.com
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Simplex Grinnell 6952 Preston Ave., Suite A, Livermore, CA  9455 Fred Toste 925-273-0100 ftoste@simplexgrinnell.com sub
Smith and Sons Electric 44081 Grimmer Blvd., Fremont, CA  94538 Charleen Smith 510-651-4994 charleen@smithandsonselectric.com sub
Stroer & Graff, Inc. Piledriving 1830 Phillips Lane, Antioch, CA  94509 Mary Silvera 925-778-0200 msilvera@stroerandgraff.com sub
Sunlight Electric 444 Eighth Street, San Francisco, CA  94103 Helen Nigg 415-259-5462 helen@sunlightelectric.com sub
Swinerton Builders 1995 Laurelwood Road, Santa Clara, CA  95054 Kevin Hall 408-567-9755 khall@swinerton.com prime
Sygnos, Inc. 3996 Mahaila Ave., Unit D, San Diego, CA  92122 Claudia Carlos 559-250-0697 claudia@sygnosinc.com prime
Synergy Mechanical Contractors 2466 Bay Road, Suite A, Redwood City, CA  94063 Dave Barkman 650-216-9090 sub
Syska Hennessy Group 11500 West Olympic Blvd, Ste 680, Los Angeles, CA  90064 George Bowman 310-254-3640 gbowman@syska.com prime
Taisei Construction Corp. 2180 Bering Drive, San Jose, CA  95131 Terry Mantle 408-434-9300 tmantle@taisei.com prime
Talus Construction 6717 Crow Canyon Road, Castro Valley, CA  94552 Kristine Sweat 510-583-0002 ap@teamtalus.com prime
The Boldt Company 2150 River Plaza Drive, Ste 255, Sacramento, CA 95833 Stephanie Rice Stephanie.Rice@Boldt.com prime
The Whiting-Turner Contracting 7011 Koll Center Parkway, Suite 160, Pleasanton, CA  94531 Haroon Ali 925-485-0800 Haroon.Ali@whiting-turner.com prime
Thomas Swan 2717 Goodrick, Richmond, CA  94801 Scott Eaton 510-232-9160
Thompson & Thompson Fence 2853 Grant Avenue, San Lorenzo, CA  94580 Brett Finberg 510-917-8317 sub
Tile West 11 Hamilton Drive, Novato, CA  94949 Tom Rusca 415-720-0648 trusca@tilewestinc.com sub
Tucker Engineering 761 University Ave., Suite A, Los Gatos, CA  95032 Patzy Galdamez 408-395-0802 patzy@tuckerenginc.com sub
Turner Construction 60 South Market, Ste 1100, San Jose, CA  Jeff Clifton 408-295-7598 jclifton@tcco.com prime
Venezia Construction, Inc. P. O. Box 77, Moffett Field, CA  94035 Leo Magazu 650-938-0600 leo.magazu@veneziaconstruction.com sub
VKK Signmakers, Inc. 812 Sweeney Ave, Redwood City, CA  94063 Marco Aguirre 650-368-3688 marco@vkksigns.com sub
Walbridge 777 Woodward Ave, Ste. 300, Detroit, MI  48226 Eric Pogrmich 313-442-1172 epogrmich@walbridge.com
Walters & Wolf 41450 Boscell Road, Fremont, CA  94538 Mike Gross 510-226-5149 MIKEG@waltersandwolf.com sub
Weatherly Striping Company 733A Industrial Road, San Carlos, CA  94070 Steve Weatherly 650-802-9818 steve@weatherlystriping.com sub
Weigel MEPF Inc. 823 San Aleso Ave., Sunnyvale, CA  94085 Michael Dolder 408-252-2338 mdolder@weigelmep.com sub
West Coast Contractors 2320 Courage Dr, Ste. 111, Fairfield, CA  94533 Ellen Walker 707-435-1000 prime
Wilhite Electric 337 Tustin Court, Livermore, CA  94551 Tammy Watson 925-443-7400 sub
Zolman Construction 565 Bragato Road, San Carlos, CA  94070 Sid Moghadam 650-642-4742 zolmaninc@yahoo.com prime
Zovich Construction 2485 Technology Drive, Hayward, CA  94545 Ante Zovich Jr. 510-784-1273 jrzovich@sbcglobal.net
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